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Centre for Distance and Online Education, JIIT, Noida

MBA — Semester Il Even-Semester (July 2025 - Batch)

Weekly Live Class Schedule

9:00 - 10:05- |11:10- |12:15- |1.20- |3:00- |4:05-
Weeks |Days Dates |10:00 11:05 12:10 1:15 2.20 4:00 5:05
Saturday| 21 -Feb MA -1 |DM-1
1{Sunday | 22-Feb IDB-1 LAB-1 |I&E-1
2|Saturday | 28-Feb BRM-1 BA-1 |[BA-2
14-
Saturday | March DM -2
15-
3|Sunday March|HRM-1 |IDB-2 LAB-2 |[PC-1 [PC-2
21-
Saturday | March HRM-2 |DM-2
22-
4|Sunday March BA-3 BA -4 MA-2 |BRM-2
28-
Saturday | March LAB-3 [MA 3
29-
5|Sunday March|PC-3 HRM-3 |IDB-3 MA-4 |BRM-3
Saturday| 4-April HRM-4 |BA-5
6|Sunday | 5-April PC-4 I&E-2 |BRM-4
11-
Saturday| April DM -4 |MA-5
12-
7|Sunday AprillMA-6 |HRM-5 |LAB-4 [IDB-4 |BRM-5
18-
Saturday| April PC-5 |DM-5
19-
8|Sunday April| BA-7 |BA-6 PC-6 IDB-5 |BRM-6
25-
Saturday| April DM-6
26-
9|Sunday April HRM -6 |LAB-5 |PC-7 I&E-3
Saturday| 2-May DM-7 |BA-8
10|Sunday 3-May HRM-7 |PC -8 I&E-4  |MA-7
Saturday | 9-May I&E-5 |DM-8
11|Sunday | 10-May HRM -8 |LAB-6 |IDB-6 |I&E-6
Saturday | 16-May BA-9 |MA-8
12|Sunday | 17-May HRM-9 |[MA-9 [DM-9 |PC-9
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Course Title Course L|T|P|Course|Course Coordinator
Abbreviation
Legal Aspects of
Business LAB 2/0]0 2|Dr. Sweta Dhand Suri
Human Resources
Management HRM 3/0({0 3|Dr. Ashu Monga
Innovation and
Entrepreneurship I&E 2|10(0 2|Dr. Varsha Goyal
Management Accounting [MA 3/0[0 3|Dr. Varsha Goyal
Business Research
Methods BRM 2/0]0 2|Dr. Reema Sharma
Business Analytics BA 3/0/0 3|Dr.Vikas Bhatnagar
Professional
Communication PC 3/0/|0 3|Ms. Alka Mishra
Indian Diversity &
Business IDB 2/0|0 2|Dr. Sujata Kapoor
Dr. Ridhima Bhanot Sharma
Digital Marketing DM 3/10(0 3|&Ms. Alka Mishra
Total Credits 25

Dr. Vikas Saxena, Director,
CDOE, JIIT, Sector 62
Noida (U.P.)




